
Miles Per Gallon With Fuel Detail 

Type: All 
Make: All 

Fleet: All 

Group: All 
Unit ID: 022 

Date: 02/20/2011 - 12/05/2011 

Location: ALL 

Inactive Equipment: No 

* Indicates meter error. F=Fuel Readings. R=Random Readings. 	 Use Random Readings: No 

Fleet Group Unit ID 	Date 

09 	01 	022 	 02/13/2011 	(F) 
Location 

01 
State Meter 

GA 
Oil Qty Oil Cost 

N/A 
Fuel Qty 	Fuel Cost 	Miles 

N/A 

MPG 

N/A 43,762 N/A N/A 	N/A 

02/20/2011 	(F) 01 GA 43,937 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 175 15.487 

02/25/2011 	(F) 01 GA 44,160 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 223 18.583 
03/07/2011 	(F) 01 GA 44,216 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.00 56 7.568 
03/14/2011 	(F) 01 GA 44,379 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 163 14.425 
03/18/2011 	(F) 01 GA 44,531 0.00 0.00 10.10 0.00 152 15.050 
03/24/2011 	(F) 01 GA 44,697 0.00 0.00 11.80 0.00 166 14.068 
04/01/2011 	(F) 01 GA 44,901 0.00 0.00 14.10 0.00 204 14.468 
04/15/2011 	(F) 01 GA 45,075 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 174 14.500 
04/26/2011 	(F) 01 GA 45,243 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 168 14.867 

05/01/2011 	(F) 01 GA 45,357 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 114 14.250 
05/03/2011 	(F) 01 GA 45,534 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 177 16.091 
05/13/2011 	(F) 01 GA 45,780 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 246 15.375 
05/25/2011 	(F) 01 GA 45,993 0.00 0.00 14.20 0.00 213 15.000 
06/01/2011 	(F) 01 GA 46,179 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 186 13.286 
06/07/2011 	(F) 01 GA 46,355 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 176 16.000 
06/13/2011 	(F) 01 GA 46,468 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 113 12.556 
06/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 46,651 0.00 0.00 12.80 0.00 183 14.297 
07/19/2011 	(F) 01 GA 46,831 0.00 0.00 13.50 0.00 180 13.333 
07/25/2011 	(F) 01 GA 47,027 0.00 0.00 13.80 0.00 196 14.203 
07/31/2011 	(F) 01 GA 47,218 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 191 13.643 

08/05/2011 	(F) 01 GA 47,414 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 196 14.000 
08/16/2011 	(F) 01 GA 47,609 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 195 13.000 
08/22/2011 	(F) 01 GA 47,794 0.00 0.00 12.80 0.00 185 14.453 
08/30/2011 	(F) 01 GA 47,987 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 193 13.786 

09/05/2011 	(F) 01 GA 48,074 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 87 12.429 
09/08/2011 	(F) 01 GA 48,197 0.00 0.00 9.40 0.00 123 13.085 
09/13/2011 	(F) 01 GA 48,381 0.00 0.00 12.80 0.00 184 14.375 
09/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 48,553 0.00 0.00 12.60 0.00 172 13.651 
09/27/2011 	(F) 01 GA 48,757 0.00 0.00 14.50 0.00 204 14.069 
10/03/2011 	(F) 01 GA 48,937 0.00 0.00 12.60 0.00 180 14.286 
10/09/2011 	(F) 01 GA 49,109 0.00 0.00 11.50 0.00 172 14.957 
10/12/2011 	(F) 01 GA 49,310 0.00 0.00 12.90 0.00 201 15.581 

12/06/11 13:12 (137) v551 
	

MOTOR POOL\MAINTENANCE SHOP 	 Page 1 of 2 



Miles Per Gallon With Fuel Detail 

Fleet Group Unit ID 	Date Location State Meter Oil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty Fuel Cost Miles MPG 

10/18/2011 	(F) 01 GA 49,465 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 155 14.091 

10/23/2011 	(F) 01 GA 49,576 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 111 15.857 

10/30/2011 	(F) 01 GA 49,749 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 173 14.417 

11/08/2011 	(F) 01 GA 49,958 0.00 0.00 14.10 0.00 209 14.823 

11/16/2011 	(F) 01 GA 50,170 0.00 0.00 13.80 0.00 212 15.362 

11/21/2011 	(F) 01 GA 50,267 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 97 13.857 

12/04/2011 	(F) 01 GA 50,468 0.00 0.00 14.20 0.00 201 14.155 

Unit Totals 022 0.00 0.00 466.80 0.00 6,706 14.366 

Group Totals 01 0.00 0.00 466.80 0.00 

Fleet Totals 09 0.00 0.00 466.80 0.00 

Grand Totals 0.00 0.00 466.80 0.00 

12/06/11 13:12 (137) v551 
	

MOTOR POOL\MAINTENANCE SHOP 	 Page 2 of 2 


	Paulding Crown Vic S-22_After Install page 1
	Page 1

	Paulding Crown Vic S-22_After Install page 2
	Page 1


